CTBC17 Serie/series
Allstromsensitive Messstromwandler
AC/DC sensitive measuring current transformers
CTBC17_D00421_03_M_DEEN / 11.2022 Handbuch/Manual DE/EN
2	 CTBC17_D00421_03_M_DEEN / 11.2022
CTBC17 Serie/series
First Level Support
Technische Unterstützung/ Technical support

X* X RDC104-5S
*Molex-Adapterstecker kundenseitig benötigt
Ordering information
Measuring current transformers
Sensor Version Art. No.
CTBC17P-03 PCB mounting B98080070
CTBC17P-03-K0325
Cable variant
(length 325 ±25 mm)
B98080071
 CTBC17P-04 PCB mounting B98080074
Cable incl. clip
enclosure
Connector length
(mm)
Art. No.
CTBC17 cable1470 1470  ±30 B98080542
CTBC17 cable600 600  ±30 B98080543
CTBC17 cable325 325  ±25 B98080541
CTBC17 cable180 180  ±25 B98080540
Accessories
Description Recommended mounting screws
Mounting screws M3 2 x Würth-WüPlast 2.5 x 8 mm
Suitable evaluators CTBC17P-03